
Autumn semester of 2024/2025 academic year

Kirsanov Mihail A.
Exam Schedule

Tue, 24 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Interaction of radiation and matter  B21-104  NLK-4.46
Wed, 25 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 Academic Practice (Introduction)  M24-111  dep.11
Thu, 26 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Experimental Methods of Nuclear Physics  B21-301  NLK-4.25
Thu, 26 Dec 11:55 — 13:30 ATT Experimental Methods of Nuclear Physics  B21-105  NLK-4.25
Thu, 26 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Experimental Methods of Nuclear Physics  B21-102  NLK-4.64
Fri, 27 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Experimental Methods of Nuclear Physics  B21-104  K-1010
Fri, 27 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Experimental Methods of Nuclear Physics  B21-311  K-1120
Thu, 09 Jan 11:55 — 14:20 Reserved Dep. 11  B21-102, B21-104, B21-105  B-212
Sat, 11 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Experimental Methods of Nuclear Physics  B21-311  K-1010
Mon, 13 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Experimental Methods of Nuclear Physics  B21-301  K-1120
Fri, 17 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Experimental Methods of Nuclear Physics  B21-102  K-202
Tue, 21 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Experimental Methods of Nuclear Physics  B21-104  K-1010
Sat, 25 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Experimental Methods of Nuclear Physics  B21-105  NLK-4.35
Wed, 29 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Interaction of radiation and matter  B21-104  NLK-4.33


